
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

September 2015 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Bromley, Chris   
Special Counsel $5,900.00 $0.00

13-00264-TLM $5,900.00 $0.00

Subtotal $5,900.00 $0.00

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $314.00 $0.00

14-01240-TLM $314.00 $0.00

Subtotal $314.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $3,631.12 $703.40

14-01942-TLM $1,082.12 $170.00

15-00359-JDP $1,900.00 $163.40

15-00367-TLM $185.00 $195.00

15-00462-JDP $464.00 $175.00

Subtotal $3,631.12 $703.40

Corbett, Kent   
Realtor $19,200.00 $0.00

14-01966-JDP $19,200.00 $0.00

Subtotal $19,200.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $7,992.31 $204.31

09-20775-TLM $300.00 $43.00

14-20475-TLM $336.56 $7.03

14-20536-TLM $657.97 $9.83

14-20548-TLM $644.52 $15.30

14-20595-TLM $483.64 $11.52

14-20896-TLM $813.36 $9.88

14-20944-TLM $250.69 $10.98

14-20954-TLM $365.52 $8.99

14-20958-TLM $266.61 $15.17

14-20984-TLM $290.40 $9.93

14-20986-TLM $1,206.04 $10.60

14-21002-TLM $680.23 $11.11

14-21088-TLM $622.44 $8.63

15-20008-TLM $155.75 $14.04



15-20016-TLM $341.07 $6.31

15-20024-TLM $322.51 $8.20

15-20040-TLM $255.00 $3.79

Subtotal $7,992.31 $204.31

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,552.27 $113.57

14-20746-TLM $1,568.80 $19.73

14-20800-TLM $431.80 $15.89

14-20981-TLM $546.30 $10.13

14-21045-TLM $863.90 $12.05

14-21079-TLM $1,092.87 $16.53

14-21083-TLM $1,602.95 $11.41

14-21093-TLM $1,899.91 $9.49

14-21097-TLM $1,067.81 $8.85

15-20033-TLM $477.93 $9.49

Subtotal $9,552.27 $113.57

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $29,562.73 $350.76

14-01480-JDP $16,700.00 $0.00

14-01488-TLM $948.44 $17.12

14-01587-JDP $919.51 $13.47

14-01649-TLM $1,404.84 $10.83

14-01681-JDP $692.33 $14.07

14-01798-TLM $1,227.78 $10.83

14-01854-JDP $573.39 $13.77

14-01878-JDP $855.25 $10.04

14-01952-TLM $602.02 $10.53

14-01960-TLM $812.50 $76.26

14-02006-TLM $3,577.03 $164.78

14-02010-JDP $1,249.64 $9.06

Subtotal $29,562.73 $350.76

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $19,850.09 $926.80

13-40204-JDP $2,739.59 $131.67

13-40464-JDP $3,265.00 $101.93

13-40594-JDP $1,950.00 $112.22

14-40226-JDP $1,296.40 $44.68

14-40295-JDP $1,650.35 $123.13

14-40386-JDP $626.50 $42.07

14-40547-JDP $1,313.78 $39.82

14-40571-JDP $400.00 $60.60



14-40679-JDP $1,281.85 $100.82

14-40718-JDP $1,084.13 $33.33

14-40743-JDP $788.75 $22.45

14-40846-JDP $649.75 $28.57

14-40857-JDP $990.16 $27.41

14-41233-JDP $1,320.63 $30.19

14-41328-JDP $493.20 $27.91

Subtotal $19,850.09 $926.80

Hornsby, Lezzlie   
Special Counsel $9,243.24 $2,508.25

09-01281-TLM $1,326.12 $327.12

11-03312-TLM $1,979.28 $1,001.77

11-03455-TLM $5,937.84 $1,179.36

Subtotal $9,243.24 $2,508.25

Kavadias, Jeff   
Accountant $8,550.00 $0.00

13-20876-TLM $8,550.00 $0.00

Subtotal $8,550.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $593.09 $24.60

14-41289-JDP $593.09 $24.60

Subtotal $593.09 $24.60

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,080.92 $60.28

14-01383-TLM $867.79 $13.24

14-01594-TLM $1,021.48 $27.63

14-01781-TLM $910.93 $9.61

14-01881-TLM $1,280.72 $9.80

Subtotal $4,080.92 $60.28

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $2,324.00 $414.17

13-40703-JDP $2,324.00 $414.17

Subtotal $2,324.00 $414.17

US Auction LLC   
Auctioneer $500.00 $560.30

14-40485-JDP $500.00 $560.30

Subtotal $500.00 $560.30

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $3,820.00 $952.59

12-40888-JDP $1,390.00 $782.41



14-40799-JDP $1,430.00 $81.56

14-40912-JDP $1,000.00 $88.62

Subtotal $3,820.00 $952.59

Williams, Kimberly   
Special Counsel $31,835.86 $5,410.34

14-01772-JDP $31,835.86 $5,410.34

Subtotal $31,835.86 $5,410.34

Grand Totals $156,949.63 $12,229.37


